4\ K.fwanls - <
K vocatlonal Homes for Youth

PO Box 80A . Centraila Washmgton 98531

(206) 736-0539

Charles S. McCarthy, Director o , (206) 736-4252
v _ DATE PBC

STAFF NAME R :D.0.B. DATE HIRED - SUBMITTED JoB CLASSIHCATION
Chuck McCarthy 04/17/34 01/12/79 09/09/88 Director
Sean Callahan 11/05/59 09/15/80 " Deputy Director
Guy Cornwell A 07/02/45 07/15/86 " Assistant Director
Rod Hoeltzel 11/18/34 - 02/06/86 f Consultant
Mike Lyon 12/10/52 03/01/82 n School Administrator
Hal Davison 01/03/31 11/14/85 n Intake Supervisor.
Barney Rinkel 08/25/40 11/17/86 n Casework Supervisor
Kirk McDomnell 03/07/56 09/15/86 " Counselor’
Anita Boucher 07/21/64 07/26/87 " Counselor
Nevin McSpadden 04/21/60 06/22/87 n Counselor
Frederick Schug 06/24/26  ©  06/30/88 n Counselor
Patty McCarthy 11/17/66 06/15/88 " Counselor Aid

\Tim Stricklett 07/21/66 06/15/88 n Counselor Aid
Louise Crigger 09/24/43 03/26/86 " Admin. Assistant
Jim McCarhty 05/25/41 05/21/8% n Vocational Instructor
Chris Callshan 04/2%/56 06/15/82 " Vocational Instructor
Jim Gallagher 09/24/4% 08/15/82 " . Vocational Instructor
Floyd Stricklett 04/02/30 06/20/85 " Vocational Imstructor
Barry Brown 12/04/58 04/21/82 n Vocational Instructor
George Mock 12/10/47 02/17/87 n Vocational Instructor
Gary Simons 03/05/56 04/16/85 n Vocational Instructor
James Kirmey 09/05/6% 01/06/88 " Vocational Instructor
Doris Taylor 05/01/34 12/01/81 n Voc. Instructor/Coock
Lois Brotherson 03/26/33 11/30/8% n Voc. Instructor/Cook
Donna Whitright 11/30/29 05/29/87 " Voc. Imstructor/Cook
Lee Coumbs 12/06/42 09/01/87 i Teacher

Maureen Blum 07/11/50 10/20/87 " Teacher

70011951

Centraiia, Grand Mouna, Rochester, Ghenaiis, Tumwater, Twin Gity ana Twin Lity fNoon Kiwaris Ciuns

PCVA 002831



Eric Luther
_ Deloris Ziady

~ Theotis Jones
 Lee Cummins
Monique Dale
Florence Sisk
Kay Griggs

J ohn Halvorsen
Peggy Halvofsen
Karen Amburgy
Dan Ziady
Linda Ziady
Richard Carss
Teresa Carss
Dorliss Perry
Ronald Perry
Eric Wood
Colby Wood

Jim Pelleriti
Mike Stanley
Marilyn Fultz
LeRoy Fultz
Lowell Johnston
Mike O'Neal
Darrell Lovan
Curt Lester
Alevrato Hipolito
Dan Kennedy
Terri McCarthy
Greg Givens

Dan Pryor

Sue Brotherson
Clayton Anderson
Thomas Turner

01/31/52
0%/08/44
11/17/43

- 09/25/31

03/21/66
01/18/33
02/08/54
08/03/52
12/19/55
04/11/48

05/02/6%

12/03/62
12/04/55
10/26/60
01/12/40
0%/28/40
04/11/63
06/09/65
04/06/54
06/27/51
04/27/51
02/19/39
01/25/31
12/31/47
05/22/52
10/11/44
09/15/59
05/%1/48
11/28/44
01/06/62
05/01/50
09/14/68
06/15/50
12/22/48

09/01/87
09/01/87

04/15/85
- 12/21/84

03/16/87
09/28/87
02/11/87
11/20/96
01/10/87
04/15/83
01/10/86
12/15/86
10/30/87
10/30/87
06/20/88
06/20/88
06/20/88
06/20/88
10/01/82
10/01/82
09/07/88
09/07/88
0%/08/87
06/10/87
01/14/87
02/15/85

09/16/86

11/15/84
12/01/79
10/01/86
06/20/88
09/18/86
09/02/88
01/01/87

09/09/88

Teacher

Teacher Aid
Teacher Aid -
Teacher Aid
Teacher Aid
Teacher Aid
Teacher Aid
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
Family Teacher
F.T. Assistant
F.T. Assistant
F.T. Assistant
F.T. Assistant
Child Care Worker
Child Care Worker
Child Care Worker
Child Care Worker
Child Care Worker
Child Care Worker
Child Care Worker
Child Care Worker

70011952

PCVA 002832




