Charles S. McCarthy, Director

(206) 736-0539 (206) 736-4252

		-	DATE PBC	
STAFF NAME	D.O.B.	DATE HIRED	SUBMITTED	JOB CLASSIFICATION
Chuck McCarthy	04/17/34	01/12/79	09/09/88	Director
Sean Callahan	11/05/59	09/15/80	Ħ	Deputy Director
Guy Cornwell	07/02/45	07/15/86	11	Assistant Director
Rod Hoeltzel	11/18/34	02/06/86	11	Consultant
Mike Lyon	12/10/52	03/01/82	11	School Administrator
Hal Davison	01/03/31	11/14/85	11	Intake Supervisor
Barney Rinkel	08/25/40	11/17/86	ff	Casework Supervisor
Kirk McDonnell	03/07/56	09/15/86	11	Counselor
Anita Boucher	07/21/64	07/26/87	11	Counselor
Nevin McSpadden	04/21/60	06/22/87	11	Counselor
Frederick Schug	06/24/26	06/30/88	11	Counselor
Patty McCarthy	11/17/66	06/15/88	11	Counselor Aid
Tim Stricklett	07/21/66	06/15/88	11	Counselor Aid
\Louise Crigger	09/24/43	03/26/86	11	Admin. Assistant
Jim McCarhty	05/25/41	05/21/83	11	Vocational Instructor
Chris Callahan	04/23/56	06/15/82	tt	Vocational Instructor
Jim Gallagher	09/24/43	08/15/82	11	Vocational Instructor
Floyd Stricklett	04/02/30	06/20/85	Ħ	Vocational Instructor
Barry Brown	12/04/58	04/21/82	11	Vocational Instructor
George Mock	12/10/47	02/17/87	11	Vocational Instructor
Gary Simons	03/05/56	04/16/85	Ħ	Vocational Instructor
James Kinney	09/05/63	01/06/88	11	Vocational Instructor
Doris Taylor	05/01/34	12/01/81	Ħ	Voc. Instructor/Cook
Lois Brotherson	03/26/33	11/30/83	Ħ	Voc. Instructor/Cook
Donna Whitright	11/30/29	05/29/87	11	Voc. Instructor/Cook
Lee Coumbs	12/06/42	09/01/87	11	Teacher
Maureen Blum	07/11/50	10/20/87	11	Teacher

70011951

Eric Luther	01/31/52	09/01/87	09/09/88	Teacher
 Deloris Ziady	03/08/44	09/01/87		Teacher Aid
Theotis Jones	11/17/43	04/15/85		Teacher Aid
Lee Cummins	09/25/37	12/21/84		Teacher Aid
Monique Dale	03/21/66	03/16/87	11	Teacher Aid
Florence Sisk	01/18/33	09/28/87	11	Teacher Aid
Kay Griggs	02/08/54	02/11/87	11	Teacher Aid
John Halvorsen	08/03/52	11/20/86	- 11	Family Teacher
Peggy Halvorsen	12/19/55	01/10/87	***	Family Teacher
Karen Amburgy	04/11/48	04/15/83	11	Family Teacher
Dan Ziady	05/02/63	01/10/86	Ħ	Family Teacher
Linda Ziady	12/03/62	12/15/86	11	Family Teacher
Richard Carss	12/04/55	10/30/87	11	Family Teacher
Teresa Carss	10/26/60	10/30/87	11	Family Teacher
Dorliss Perry	01/12/40	06/20/88	11	Family Teacher
Ronald Perry	03/28/40	06/20/88	11	Family Teacher
Eric Wood	04/11/63	06/20/88	И -	Family Teacher
Colby Wood	06/09/65	06/20/88	ŧŧ	Family Teacher
Jim Pelleriti	04/06/54	10/01/82	11	Family Teacher
Mike Stanley	06/27/51	10/01/82	H,	Family Teacher
Marilyn Fultz	04/27/51	09/07/88	11	Family Teacher
LeRoy Fultz	02/19/39	09/07/88	11	Family Teacher
Lowell Johnston	01/25/31	03/08/87	11	F.T. Assistant
Mike O'Neal	12/31/47	06/10/87	11	F.T. Assistant
Darrell Lovan	05/22/52	01/14/87	IT	F.T. Assistant
Curt Lester	10/11/44	02/15/85	11	F.T. Assistant
Alevrato Hipolito	09/15/59	09/16/86	11	Child Care Worker
Dan Kennedy	05/31/48	11/15/84		Child Care Worker
Terri McCarthy	11/28/41	12/01/79		Child Care Worker
Greg Givens	01/06/62	10/01/86	11	Child Care Worker
Dan Pryor	05/01/50	06/20/88	, tf	Child Care Worker
Sue Brotherson	09/14/68	09/18/86	11	Child Care Worker
Clayton Anderson	06/15/50	09/02/88	it ti	Child Care Worker
Thomas Turner	12/22/48	01/01/87	11	Child Care Worker

70011952